3E B8 Menu

All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

Attention! Due to our small, but fresh and authentic kitchen, there can be very long waiting times
when the kitchen is very busy! We ask you to consider this and recommend bridging the waiting
time with an appetizer before the main course. Thank you for your understanding.

%/ Soups

S1-F X4 R7% » 5.00€
Soup with Vegetables and Beef

S3-KRMH s 5.00€
Vegetables Wantan Soup

S5-1R11% 2.5 5.00€
Soup with Wan-Tan Stuffed with Pork and
Shrimp Filling

A B/ Cold Appetizers

K1-Jm BB . 6.50€
Tofu Skin Salad in a Light Sauce

K3-ZHMET 6.50€
Green Bean in Ginger Vinegar Sauce

K5-£1if¥E H e, 7.90€
Pork Ears in Chili Qil, Slightiy Spicy

K7-# 22103 7.50€
Chinese Water Spinach with Glass Noodles

K9-BRERAE ) 6.90€
Morels in Garlic Sesame QOil Sauce, Spicy

KI11-AEZET « 6.80€
Smoked Tofu with Homemade Sesame QOil

S2-ZFXMLL% 5.00€
Soup with Vegetables and Glass Noodles

S4-HHTGEH 2+ 5.00€
Soup with Vegetables and Tofu

S6-FRER 7 c 2238 5.00€

Spicy and Sour Soup with Chicken

K2-th/KES 5.0€
Edamame
K4-E4H R 8.00€

Beef in Chili Sauce, Slightly Spicy

K6-57 e &N 6.90€
Cucumber Salad with Garlic

K8-#H X 6.00€
Kimchi, Slightly Spicy

K10-B2 3% &1 6.00€
Cucumber Salad in Garlic Chili Sauce



L/ Hot Appetizers

W1- AR KEF 22 a0
Crispy Shrimp Baked in Batter

W3-FTHEELEMBA:

3¢ B8 Menu

All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

8.00€

6.00€

Homemade Spring Rolls with Duck and Vegetable

Filling

W5-FETR 1T Sstk. s
Crispy Baked Wan-Tan Stuffed with Pork and
Shrimp Filling

W7-HESFALES o
Deep-Fried shrimps covered in fried potato
strinps

Wg-?i:/J\%@ 4Stk.A1,E
Steamed Dumplings with Pork Filling

W11—4=|’§7J<’E3‘E 4stk. m
Boiled Dumplings with Beef Filling

W13-4- R 4stk. a
Fried Dumplings with Beef Filling

W15- FHFMK 4Stk 2
Steamed Rice flour Dumplings with Vegetable
Filling

W17-F& muOH# 55tk w
Small Assortment of Steamed Vegetarian
Dimsums

W19-£T5HFDF ave
Cooked Wan-Tan Stuffed with Pork in Chili Oil

W21—/J\§% Bstk. 2
Vegetarian Mini Spring Rolls

W23—:7.‘1§,\/J\%@, 4stk. m

Steamed Vegetarian Dumplings

5.00€

6.50€

6.50€

6.20€

6.20€

6.40€

7.90€

6.00€

5.00€

6.20€

W2-FRRE A e
Pork Belly in Garlic and Chili Oil

W4 -1EBEHES «
Roasted Pork Ribs with Sweet and Sour
Sauce

W6-EXREHES u
Dryed seaweed Spring Rolls with glass
noodle and Vegetable Filling

W8-FITEHESHA
Homemade Spring Rolls with Pork and
Vegetable Filling

Wlo—ﬁF‘iﬁ 4stk. 2.5
Steamed Rice Flour Dumplings with Shrimp
Filling

le‘%ﬁﬁﬁ& 4stk a1, 22
Fried Dumplings with Vegetable Filling

W14—%7J<A&< 4stk. m

Boiled Vegetarian Dumplings

W16-FE4ETH A e
DanDanMian Warm Noodle Salad, Slightly
Spicy

W18-#54]
Fold-over steamed buns with fried duck and
vegetable

WZO—,‘ﬁll\_.‘?ﬂ\'lfﬁ ostk. AL, 22
Small Assortment of Steamed Dimsums

W22-HiH X FS e
Hangzhou-style duck pickled in soy sauce

7.80€

8.00€

6.00€

5.90€

6.00€

5.80€

6.00€

7.00€

7.00€

8.20€

8.00€



3E B8 Menu

All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

Each main course is accompanied by a bowl of rice.

F3/Main Courses

38/ Chicken
H1-ERET - 17.80€ H2- BB -
Gongbao Style Diced Chicken with Peanuts and Fried Chicken Fillet Marinated in Black
Chopped Vegetables Pepper Sauce with Vegetables, Spicy
H3-&F35 - 17.80€ HA-TEIE A5 T «

Deep-fried Chicken with Sweet and Sour
Sichuan-Style Dry Fried Chicken Sauce
H5- T B35 4] - 17.90€ H6- 791354 -
Fried Chicken Fillet with Lotus Root and Sichuan Style Fried Chicken Fillet with
Vegetables Vegetables, Spicy
¥/ Pork
TI-&8 BN, 17.80€ T2-RENL
Yiixiang-Style Fried Pork Marinated in Sweet and Fried Pork Strips with Leek and cucumber
Sour Garlic Sauce, Slightly Spicy in Hoi-Sin Sauce
T3-MUJIA% - 17.80€ T4-KZA R
Sichuan Style Fried Pork Strips with vegetables, Boiled pork and vegetables in Sichuan
Spicy Style, Spicy
T5-[EItRMA - 17.90€ T6-Z1J5EMA ¢
Double Fried Pork Belly with Vegetables and Braised Pork Belly in Soy Sauce with
Pickled Black Beans, Spicy Various Vegetables and Spices
T7-HEHHEE -
Dry Roasted Ribs with Salt and Pepper Seasoning  17.90€
f8/ Duck
E1- FRERHS o 18.80€ E2- &R IEHS .
Roasted Duck Breast with Salt and Sichuan Pepper, Baked Duck Breast with Spring Onions and
Spicy Vegetables
E3-/\FEH a 19.00€ E4- M XS u
Crispy Duck Breast with Eight Delicacies Duck meat cooked in a marinade and
(accompanied by a variety of meats) covered with soy sauce

17.50€

16.90€

17.80€

17.80€

17.90€

17.90€

18.90€

19.00€
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All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

Each main course is accompanied by a bowl of rice.

4/ Beef

R1-RRHRAFA -
Roasted Beef Fillet Marinated in
Black Pepper Sauce with Vegetables, Slightly

Spicy

R3-G )14 &
Roasted Beef Fillet Marinated
and Vegetables Sichuan Style Spicy

RS-FH =4 ¢

Roasted Beef Fillet with broccoli

R5- L HIA-HD e
Roasted Beef Filet with hot green Peppers, spicy

fa/ Fish

F1-HER B 5 cn
Fried Fish Fillet Strips with Chili, Salt and Pepper

F3-#2Ff E Al.H3.H4

Crispy Hand Cut Dorade Fish Coated in Beer
Batter, Deep Fried, and Golden with Sweet and
Sour Sauce

#F/ Shrimp

G1-HREREF o
Fried Shrimp with Salt and Sichuan Pepper, in
Shells

G3-T7¥EHF r s
Fried Shrimp with Lotus Root and Vegetables

18.50€

18.50€

18.50€

18.50€

19.00€

19.00€

19.00€

19.00€

R2—7J<%4: FE

Sichuan Style Beef Stew with Various
Vegetables, Peppery Hot

18.90€

RA-TT B A1 €
Fried Beef Fillet with Lotus Root and
Vegetables

R6-MREZEEFA-
Mapo Tofu with Minced Meat, Peppery Hot

18.50€

17.50€

FZ—E%’?@ E.ALH3.H4
Baked Hand Cut Fish in Sweet Dark Sauce

19.00€

FA-/K&Z 19.00€

Sichuan Style Fisch Stew with Various
Vegetables, Peppery Hot

G2-E R re
Gong-Bao Shrimp with Peanuts and
Vegetables in Spicy Sichuan Sauce, Spicy

19.00€



3E B8 Menu

All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

Each main course is accompanied by a bowl of rice.

%3/ Vegetarian Dishes (soy-based meat

substitutes)

V1-FERIEH

Fried Cauliflower with Hot Peppers and Pickled

Black Beans
V3-FRIMET «
Fried Tofu with celery Various Vegetables

V5-EIEFR A«

Roasted Vegan Beef with Various Vegetables and

Chili
V7-BRFEBT:
Sichuan Style Dry Roasted Vegan Duck, spicy

VO- i/ kb .
Fried Lotus Root with Various Vegetables

V11-FRETE .
Mapo Tofu, Peppery Hot

V13-FERTIDHK
Sautéed Chinese Water Spinach with Garlic

Vi15-m& EBE
Sautéed Chinese Pak-choi with Garlic

VIT-#EREX
Fried Cabbage in Soy Sauce

V19-% FEJ&

Fried Tofu with Chili in Sichuan Style, spicy

V21- XK F

Deep fried eggplants with dark sauce

15.80€

16.00€

17.50€

17.00€

17.00€

15.90€

15.90€

15.90€

15.90€

16.00€

17.50€

V2-&ET ¢

Yiixiang Style Fried Eggplant with Garlic and
Chili Sauce

VA-ERELZT .
Vegan Gongbao Chicken with Peppers,
Onions, Sichuan Pepper, Chili and Peanuts

V6-FTEET
Sichuan Style Dry Fried Vegan Chicken, spicy

V8- KEEE
Tofu Pot with Various Vegetables, slightly
spicy

V10- &= W BAE )
Roasted Broccoli with Morels and Garlic

VI2-RKEEJE -
Fried Tofu with Vegetables

V14-#p 2283k

Roasted Pointed Cabbage and Glass Noodles
with Garlic

V16-Bm t T 22

Spicy-sour Shredded Potatoes

V18-EREZ&E
Gongbao Tofu with Peppers, Onions, Sichuan
Pepper, Chili and Peanuts

V20-8 BT E
Yiixiang Style Fried Tofu with Garlic and Chili
Sauce

V22-BlIsn B ER A

Roasted Vegan Pork Belly with Various
Vegetables and Chili

16.00€

16.80€

16.90€

17.00€

16.00€

15.90€

15.90€

15.90€

16.50€

16.50€

16.90€



All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

3B /Menu

Each main course is accompanied by a bowl of rice.

¥hiR/ Rice

L1- 354D R -
Fried Egg Rice with Chicken and Vegetables

%bE/Nudeln

N1-KERS KD «.25
Fried Noodle with deep fried Duck and
Vegetables

N3_§‘}:I/[\E F, 23

Fried Noodle with various Vegetables

5%/ Dessert

Dl—rﬁm@% 22,A1

Pumpkin Sticky Rice Pancakes with ice Cream

D3-MEEHE v
Baked Banana with Ice Cream

Ds_*ﬁi%ﬁu_\al_;bl\’fg A122
Baked Apple with Anko (red bean paste)
with Ice Cream

12.90€

17.90€

11.90€

6.00€

6.00€

6.00€

L2-FE Wk -
Fried Egg Rice and Vegetables

N2- 35K EDTH - 2

Fried Noodle with Chicken and Vegetables

DZ—*/ESI:—H'—% A1.22
Baked Apple with Ice Cream

D4-M57z]ﬂ Al 22
Baked Sticky Rice Balls with peanuts

11.90€

12.90€

6.00€

6.00€



B 7K, ¥X£/Drinks

Soft Drinks
Coca-Colass
Fanta
Sprite
Spezi;
Coca-Cola Light,,
Ginger Ale
Bitter Lemon

Tonic Water;
Water Natural/Sparkling

Juices

Apple Juice

Orange Juice
Mango Juice
Cherry Juice

Juice Spritzer

Coffee

Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso

0.2l
0.4
0.2l
0.4l
0.2l
0.4
0.2l
0.4
0.2l
0.4
0.2l
0.4
0.2l
0.2l
0.25|
0.4
0.75l/Bottle

0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.4

Cup
Cup
Cup

2.50€
3.50€
2.50€
3.50€
2.50€
3.50€
2.50€
3.50€
2.50€
3.50€
2.90€
3.90€
2.90€
2.90€
2.20€
3.20€
5.50€

2.90€
3.90€
2.90€
3.90€
2.90€
3.90€
2.90€
3.90€
3.90€

3.50€
2.50€
3.50€



B 7K, X El/Drinks

Tea

Jasmine Tea

Green Tea

Chamomile Tea

Earl Grey Tea

Ginger Tea

Mint Tea

Pot of Tea (refillable 1 time) for 1 Person
Pot of Tea (refillable 1 time) for 2 People

Beer

Kindl Pilsner

Blible Bavarian Light Beer
Blible EdelweiRe

Radler

Tsing Tao Beer

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Bible Edelweil’ Beer

Wine

Bordeaux
Pinot Grigio White
Rose La Gazelle, Pays d’Oc Rose

0.33l
0.5l
0.5l
0.5l

0.33l

0.5l

0.2
0.2
0.2

3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
5.00€

4.00€
4.80€
4.80€
4.80€
4.00€

4.80€

5.00€
5.00€
5.00€



Allergens & Additive

R&EX

o -

[EEN

OCoOoONOOTULLPE WN - -

15,1
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Allergene

Wheat

Rye

Barley

Oats

Spelt

Kamut

Product contains/derived from crustaceans

Product contains/derived from eggs

Product contains/derived from fish

Product contains/derived from soybeans

Product contains/derived from milk or lactose products
Product contains/derived from celery

Product contains/derived from mustard

Product contains/derived from sesame seeds

Product contains/ derived from sulfur dioxide or sulfites
Product contains/derived from lupins

Product contains/derived from molluscs

Additives

Contains colorants

May affect hyperactivity and attention span in children
Contains preservatives

Contains nitrite curing salt

Contains nitrates

Contains nitrite pickling salt and nitrate

Contains antioxidants

Contains flavor enhancers

Sulphurated

Blackened

Waxed

Contains phosphate

Contains sweeteners

Contains a source of phenylalanine

May have a laxative effect when consumed in excess
Contains caffeine

Increased caffeine content: not recommended for children and pregnant or lactating women

Contains quinine
Genetically modified
Contains sweeteners
Contains stabilizers
Contains protein

Contains milk protein
Contains starch

Contains protein (from eggs)

SR S S SR

Almonds
Hazelnuts
Walnuts
Cashews

Pecans

Brazilian nuts
Pistachios
Macadamia nuts
Queensland nuts



