All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

Attention! Due to our small, but fresh and authentic kitchen, there can be very long waiting times when the kitchen is very busy! We ask you to consider this and recommend bridging the waiting time with an appetizer before the main course. Thank you for your understanding.

汤/ Soups

S1-野菜牛肉汤 22 Soup with Vegetables and Beef	5.00€	S2-素菜粉丝汤 Soup with Vegetables and Glass Noodles	5.00€
S3-素馄饨汤 B.22 Vegetables Wantan Soup	5.00€	S4-野菜豆腐汤 22.F Soup with Vegetables and Tofu	5.00€
S5-馄饨汤 22,8 Soup with Wan-Tan Stuffed with Pork and	5.00€	S6-酸辣汤 , c. 22. A1. 23.B	5.00€
Shrimp Filling		Spicy and Sour Soup with Chicken	

冷前餐/ Cold Appetizers

K1-凉拌腐竹 🗊 Tofu Skin Salad in a Light Sauce	6.50€	K2 -盐水毛豆 Edamame	5.0€
K3-姜汁四季豆 E J Green Bean in Ginger Vinegar Sauce	6.50€	K4-酱牛肉。 Beef in Chili Sauce, Slightly Spicy	8.00€
K5-红油猪耳』 Pork Ears in Chili Oil, Slightiy Spicy	7.90€	K6-蒜泥黄瓜」 Cucumber Salad with Garlic	6.90€
K7-粉丝空心菜」 Chinese Water Spinach with Glass Noodles	7.50€	K8-辣白菜 Kimchi, Slightly Spicy	6.00€
K9-酸辣木耳 [] Morels in Garlic Sesame Oil Sauce, Spicy	6.90€	K10-酸辣黄瓜。 Cucumber Salad in Garlic Chili Sauce	6.00€
K11-五香豆腐干 E Smoked Tofu with Homemade Sesame Oil	6.80€		

All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

热前餐/ Hot Appetizers

W1-脆皮大虾 _{22,A1,B} .J Crispy Shrimp Baked in Batter	8.00€	W2-蒜泥白肉 ചா Pork Belly in Garlic and Chili Oil	7.80€
W3-手工春卷鸭肉』 Homemade Spring Rolls with Duck and Vegetable Filling	6.00€	W4-糖醋排骨 :E Roasted Pork Ribs with Sweet and Sour Sauce	8.00€
W5-炸馄饨 5stk. B Crispy Baked Wan-Tan Stuffed with Pork and Shrimp Filling	5.00€	W6-紫菜素春卷 AI Dryed seaweed Spring Rolls with glass noodle and Vegetable Filling	6.00€
W7-炸虾肉土豆卷 A1 Deep-Fried shrimps covered in fried potato strinps	6.50€	W8-手工春卷猪肉 A1 Homemade Spring Rolls with Pork and Vegetable Filling	5.90€
W9 -蒸小笼包 4stk.AI, E	6.50€	W10-虾饺 4stk. 22,8	6.00€
Steamed Dumplings with Pork Filling		Steamed Rice Flour Dumplings with Shrimp Filling	
W11-牛肉水饺 4stk. A1 Boiled Dumplings with Beef Filling	6.20€	W12-素煎饺 4stk A1,22 Fried Dumplings with Vegetable Filling	5.80€
W13-牛肉锅贴 4stk. A1 Fried Dumplings with Beef Filling	6.20€	W14 -素水饺 4stk. A1 Boiled Vegetarian Dumplings	6.00€
W15-素虾饺 4Stk 22 Steamed Rice flour Dumplings with Vegetable Filling	6.40€	W16-担担面 Al, E DanDanMian Warm Noodle Salad, Slightly Spicy	7.00€
W17-素点心拼盘 5Stk A1 Small Assortment of Steamed Vegetarian Dimsums	7.90€	W18-鸭包 A1 Fold-over steamed buns with fried duck and vegetable	7.00€
W19-红油抄手 Al, E Cooked Wan-Tan Stuffed with Pork in Chili Oil	6.00€	W20 -点心拼盘 6stk. A1, 22 Small Assortment of Steamed Dimsums	8.20€
W21 -小春卷 6stk. 22	5.00€	W22 -杭州卤鸭 ε	8.00€
Vegetarian Mini Spring Rolls		Hangzhou-style duck pickled in soy sauce	
W23 -蒸素小笼包 4stk. A1	6.20€		
Steamed Vegetarian Dumplings			

All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

Each main course is accompanied by a bowl of rice.

主菜/Main Courses

-6 /	\sim		
鸡/	ľ'n	10	/AA
X – /	1 . I I		K PI I
· ¬) /	\sim \sim		

H1-宫保鸡丁 F Gongbao Style Diced Chicken with Peanuts and Chopped Vegetables	17.80€	H2-黑椒鸡柳 F Fried Chicken Fillet Marinated in Black Pepper Sauce with Vegetables, Spicy	17.50€
H3-辣子鸡 F Sichuan-Style Dry Fried Chicken	17.80€	H4-咕噜肉鸡丁 F Deep-fried Chicken with Sweet and Sour Sauce	16.90€
H5-荷塘鸡柳 F Fried Chicken Fillet with Lotus Root and Vegetables	17.90€	H6-四川鸡柳 F Sichuan Style Fried Chicken Fillet with Vegetables, Spicy	17.80€
猪/ Pork			
T1-鱼香肉丝 F Yüxiang-Style Fried Pork Marinated in Sweet and Sour Garlic Sauce, Slightly Spicy	17.80€	T2 -京酱肉丝 F Fried Pork Strips with Leek and cucumber in Hoi-Sin Sauce	17.80€
T3-四川肉丝 F Sichuan Style Fried Pork Strips with vegetables, Spicy	17.80€	T4 -水煮肉片 Boiled pork and vegetables in Sichuan Style, Spicy	17.90€
T5-回锅肉 F Double Fried Pork Belly with Vegetables and Pickled Black Beans, Spicy	17.90€	T6-红烧肉 F Braised Pork Belly in Soy Sauce with Various Vegetables and Spices	17.90€
T7-椒盐排骨 F Dry Roasted Ribs with Salt and Pepper Seasoning	17.90€		
鸭/ Duck			
E1-麻辣鸭 A1 Roasted Duck Breast with Salt and Sichuan Peppel Spicy	18.80€ r,	E2 -金葱炸鸭 A1 Baked Duck Breast with Spring Onions and Vegetables	18.90€
E3-八宝鸭 A1 Crispy Duck Breast with Eight Delicacies (accompanied by a variety of meats)	19.00€	E4 -杭州卤鸭 A1 Duck meat cooked in a marinade and covered with soy sauce	19.00€

All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

Each main course is accompanied by a bowl of rice.

牛	/	Beef

R1-黑椒牛柳 FE Roasted Beef Fillet Marinated in Black Pepper Sauce with Vegetables, Slightly Spicy	18.50€	R2-水煮牛 FEE Sichuan Style Beef Stew with Various Vegetables, Peppery Hot	18.90€
R3-四川牛柳 』 Roasted Beef Fillet Marinated and Vegetables Sichuan Style Spicy	18.50€	R4-荷塘牛柳 E Fried Beef Fillet with Lotus Root and Vegetables	18.50€
R5-西兰花牛柳 』 Roasted Beef Fillet with broccoli	18.50€	R6-麻婆豆腐有牛肉』 Mapo Tofu with Minced Meat, Peppery Hot	17.50€
R5-尖椒牛柳 [E Roasted Beef Filet with hot green Peppers, spicy	18.50€		
鱼/ Fish			
F1-椒盐鱼条 EAI Fried Fish Fillet Strips with Chili, Salt and Pepper	19.00€	F2 -鱼香鱼 _{E.A1.H3.H4} Baked Hand Cut Fish in Sweet Dark Sauce	19.00€
F3 -松子鱼 E. A1.H3.H4 Crispy Hand Cut Dorade Fish Coated in Beer Batter, Deep Fried, and Golden with Sweet and Sour Sauce	19.00€	F4 -水煮鱼 Sichuan Style Fisch Stew with Various Vegetables, Peppery Hot	19.00€
虾/ Shrimp			
G1 -椒盐虾 F. B Fried Shrimp with Salt and Sichuan Pepper, in Shells	19.00€	G2-宫保虾 F. B Gong-Bao Shrimp with Peanuts and Vegetables in Spicy Sichuan Sauce, Spicy	19.00€
G3-荷塘虾 _{F.B} Fried Shrimp with Lotus Root and Vegetables	19.00€		

All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

Each main course is accompanied by a bowl of rice.

素菜/ Vegetarian Dishes (soy-based meat substitutes)

V1 -干锅花菜」 Fried Cauliflower with Hot Peppers and Pickled Black Beans	15.80€	V2 -鱼香茄子 . _E Yüxiang Style Fried Eggplant with Garlic and Chili Sauce	16.00€
V3 -西芹炒香干 』	16.00€	V4-宫保素鸡丁 』 Vegan Gongbao Chicken with Peppers,	16.80€
Fried Tofu with celery Various Vegetables		Onions, Sichuan Pepper, Chili and Peanuts	
V5-回锅素牛肉片』 Roasted Vegan Beef with Various Vegetables and Chili	17.50€	V6-辣子素鸡丁ᢧ Sichuan Style Dry Fried Vegan Chicken, spicy	16.90€
V7 -辣子素鸭丁₅	17.00€	V8 -水煮豆腐 ॄ Tofu Pot with Various Vegetables, slightly	17.00€
Sichuan Style Dry Roasted Vegan Duck, spicy		spicy	
V9 -荷塘小炒 _E Fried Lotus Root with Various Vegetables	17.00€	V10 -蒜蓉西兰花炒黑木耳 J Roasted Broccoli with Morels and Garlic	16.00€
V11-麻婆豆腐 』 Mapo Tofu, Peppery Hot	15.90€	V12-家常豆腐 』 Fried Tofu with Vegetables	15.90€
V13-蒜蓉空心菜	15.90€	V14-粉丝包菜 F Roasted Pointed Cabbage and Glass Noodles	15.90€
Sautéed Chinese Water Spinach with Garlic V15-蒜蓉上海青 Sautéed Chinese Pak-choi with Garlic	15.90€	with Garlic V16 -酸辣土豆丝 Spicy-sour Shredded Potatoes	15.90€
Sauteeu Chinese Fak-Choi with Gariic		Spicy-soul Silledded Potatoes	
V17-酱爆包菜	15.90€	V18-宫保豆腐	16.50€
Fried Cabbage in Soy Sauce		Gongbao Tofu with Peppers, Onions, Sichuan Pepper, Chili and Peanuts	
V19-辣子豆腐	16.00€	V20-鱼香豆腐	16.50€
Fried Tofu with Chili in Sichuan Style, spicy		Yüxiang Style Fried Tofu with Garlic and Chili Sauce	
V21 -风味茄子	17.50€	V22 -回锅五花素肉片 Roasted Vegan Pork Belly with Various	16.90€
Deep fried eggplants with dark sauce		Vegetables and Chili	

All dishes do not contain monosodium glutamate, food additives, artificial coloring or preservatives.

Each main course is accompanied by a bowl of rice.

炒饭/	Rice
ואט ער	1/100

with Ice Cream

L1-鸡肉炒饭 F. Fried Egg Rice with Chicken and Vegetables	12.90€	L2-蛋炒饭 F. Fried Egg Rice and Vegetables	11.90€
炒面/Nudeln N1-炸鸭炒面 F.23 Fried Noodle with deep fried Duck and Vegetables N3-素炒面 F.23 Fried Noodle with various Vegetables	17.90€ 11.90€	N2-鸡肉炒面 F.23 Fried Noodle with Chicken and Vegetables	12.90€
后餐/ Dessert D1-南瓜饼 22,A1 Pumpkin Sticky Rice Pancakes with ice Cream D3-炸香蕉 A1.22 Baked Banana with Ice Cream	6.00€	D2-炸苹果 A1.22 Baked Apple with Ice Cream D4-炸汤圆 A1.22 Baked Sticky Rice Balls with peanuts	6.00€ 6.00€
D5-炸苹果加豆沙馅 Al22 Baked Apple with Anko (red bean paste)	6.00€		

<u>酒水, 饮料/Drinks</u>

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola ₁₅	0.21	2.50€
	0.41	3.50€
Fanta	0.21	2.50€
	0.41	3.50€
Sprite	0.21	2.50€
	0.41	3.50€
Spezi ₁₅	0.21	2.50€
	0.41	3.50€
Coca-Cola Light ₁₂	0.21	2.50€
	0.41	3.50€
Ginger Ale	0.21	2.90€
	0.41	3.90€
Bitter Lemon	0.21	2.90€
Tonic Water ₁₆	0.21	2.90€
Water Natural/Sparkling	0.251	2.20€
	0.41	3.20€
	0.75l/Bottle	5.50€

<u>Juices</u>

Apple Juice	0.21	2.90€
	0.41	3.90€
Orange Juice	0.21	2.90€
	0.41	3.90€
Mango Juice	0.21	2.90€
	0.41	3.90€
Cherry Juice	0.21	2.90€
	0.41	3.90€
Juice Spritzer	0.41	3.90€

Coffee

Coffee	Cup	3.50€	
Espresso	Cup	2.50€	
Double Espresso	Cup	3.50€	

<u>酒水, 饮料/Drinks</u>

<u>Tea</u>

Jasmine Tea	3.00€
Green Tea	3.00€
Chamomile Tea	3.00€
Earl Grey Tea	3.00€
Ginger Tea	3.00€
Mint Tea	3.00€
Pot of Tea (refillable 1 time) for 1 Person	3.00€
Pot of Tea (refillable 1 time) for 2 People	5.00€

<u>Beer</u>

Kindl Pilsner	0.331	4.00€
Büble Bavarian Light Beer	0.51	4.80€
Büble Edelweiße	0.51	4.80€
Radler	0.51	4.80€
Tsing Tao Beer	0.331	4.00€

Non-Alcoholic Beer

Büble Edelweiß Beer 0.5l 4.80€

<u>Wine</u>

Bordeaux	0.21	5.00€
Pinot Grigio White	0.21	5.00€
Rose La Gazelle, Pays d'Oc Rose	0.21	5.00€

Allergens & Additive

23

Contains protein (from eggs)

<u>Allergene</u>

A1	Wheat	H1	Almonds
A2	Rye	H2	Hazelnuts
A3	Barley	H3	Walnuts
A4	Oats	H4	Cashews
A5	Spelt	H5	Pecans
A6	Kamut	H6	Brazilian nuts
В	Product contains/derived from crustaceans	H7	Pistachios
С	Product contains/derived from eggs	H8	Macadamia nuts
E	Product contains/derived from fish	H9	Queensland nuts
F	Product contains/derived from soybeans		
G	Product contains/derived from milk or lactose products		
I	Product contains/derived from celery		
J	Product contains/derived from mustard		
K	Product contains/derived from sesame seeds		
L	Product contains/ derived from sulfur dioxide or sulfites		
_ M	Product contains/derived from lupins		
N	Product contains/derived from molluscs		
	<u>Additives</u>		
1	Contains colorants		
1,1	May affect hyperactivity and attention span in children		
2	Contains preservatives Contains nitrite curing salt		
4	Contains nitrate curing sait Contains nitrates		
5	Contains nitrates Contains nitrates Contains nitrates		
6	Contains antioxidants		
7	Contains flavor enhancers		
8	Sulphurated		
9	Blackened		
10	Waxed		
11	Contains phosphate		
12 13	Contains a source of phonylalaning		
14	Contains a source of phenylalanine May have a laxative effect when consumed in excess		
15	Contains caffeine		
15,1	Increased caffeine content: not recommended for children a	nd pr	regnant or lactating women
16	Contains quinine		
17	Genetically modified		
18	Contains sweeteners		
19	Contains stabilizers		
20	Contains protein		
21	Contains milk protein		
22	Contains starch		